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UG- Admission Approval fees for the Academic year 2024-2025
(Autonomous Colleges)

STATEMENT SHOWING THE FEES TO BE COLLECTED AND REMITTED FROM
EACH STUDENT TOWARDS REGISTRATION, ADMISSION AND OTHER FEES for all

Courses (Except BCA)

Karnataka Non- Indian Students
PUC Karnataka who have passed
Fees Students / Events Students Students the qualifying Foreign
Including from other Students
CBSC/ICSE countries
Students
Registration fee Rs.710/- Rs.710/- Rs. 710/- Rs. 710/-
Admission fee Rs. 250/- Rs. 250/- Rs. 250/- Rs. 5194 /-
University Sports fee Rs. 823/- Rs. 823/- Rs. 823/- Rs. 823/-
Processing fee Rs. 959/- Rs. 959/- Rs. 5194/- Rs. 12968/-
Cultural Activities fee Rs.250/- Rs.250/- Rs. 250/- Rs. 250/-
Eligibility fee - Rs.5194/- Rs.10382/- Rs. 15,574/-
Total Rs. 2,992/- Rs. 8,186/- Rs. 17,609/- Rs. 35,519/-

FOR BCA COURSES ADMISSION AND REGISTRATION FEES ETC:

Karnataka Non- Indian Students
PUC Karnataka who have passed
Fees Students / Events Students Students the qualifying Foreign
Including from other Students
CBSC/ICSE countries
Students
Registration fee Rs.7548/ - Rs. 7548/ - Rs. 7548/ - Rs. 7548/ -
Admission fee Rs. 5201/- Rs. 5201/- Rs. 5201/- Rs. 5201/-
Sports fee Rs. 823/- Rs. 823/- Rs.823/- Rs. 823/-
Processing fee Rs. 959/- Rs. 959/- Rs. 5194/- Rs. 12968/-
Cultural Activities fee Rs. 250/- Rs. 250/- Rs.250/- Rs.250/-
Eligibility fee =1 ias Rs. 5194/- Rs. 10382/- Rs. 15574/-
Total Rs. 14,781/- | Rs. 19,975/- Rs. 29,398/~ Rs. 42,364/~
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For other fee:2024-25

1. Fee for Change of Language and optional subject & Additional

( Rs.1210/-
English Language exemptions/NIOS
2. Sports and cultural activities fee for 2°° & 3 year UG ‘ Rs./-1073 |
courses per students J j
By Order
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1. All the Principals of Autonomous Colleges, Bengaluru City University
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